

The Friends of the Fairhope
Museum of History supports the
Fairhope Museum of History's
mission through financial
contributions from membership
fees, involvement in museum
programming and activities and
helping museum staff tell
Fairhope's story.



FUNDED BY THE FRIENDS

People's Railroad Car
Fountain lights
Technology
Exhibit materials
Lewis/Stewart Historical Marker
Artifact purchases
Event expenses and so much more

The Friends are a 501(c)(3) charitable and educational organization.

PLEASE JOIN THE FRIENDS

Name
Address
Email
Home Phone:
Annual Membership Categories
() Individual \$20
() Family \$30
() Donor \$100
() Renewal \$20

Volunteers Needed: No Experience Necessary

() Yes I'm interested in volunteering. We are always looking for docents and volunteers to serve our visitors and guests in the museum and for special projects.

Please make your check payable to:

Friends of the Fairhope Museum of History

Mail to: Treasurer, Friends of the Fairhope Museum of History 24 North Section Street Fairhope, AL 36532

Or drop off at the museum. Tues-Fri, 9-5 PM

